ALBERTA SOCIETY OF SURVEYING AND MAPPING TECHNOLOGIES



P.O. Box 68168, 28 Crowfoot Terrace N.W. Calgary, Alberta T3G 3N8 Email: <u>executive.assistant@assmt.ab.ca</u> <u>www.assmt.ab.ca</u>

ASSMT MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE

(Effective Sept 1, 2010)

Annual Membership Dues	Cost
Associate Member	\$50
Student Member	None
Technician in Training	\$50
Honorary Member	None
Legacy Member	None
Retired Member	\$50
Certified Member (technician/technologist)	\$125*
Registered Survey Technologist	\$200
Application Fees	
Associate Member	None
Student Application	None
Certified Member Application	\$50
Levies	
Late Payment-all members (received after April 1st)	\$25
NSF (checks)	\$50

ASSMT Council reviewed recommendations from the Membership Committee and passed the above fee structure at the August 25th, 2010 council meeting.

<u>*New Certified Member Applicants</u> please note your initial Annual dues will be pro-rated as follows based on the date council approved the application:

January	\$125
February	\$115
March	\$105
April	\$95
May	\$75
June	\$65
July	\$55
August	\$45
September-December	\$35

Submitted by: Chris Martin, CST ASSMT Registrar